SB0152/133522/2

BY: Senator Kittleman

AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL 152

(First Reading File Bill - Committee Reprint)

AMENDMENT NO. 1

On page 3, strike beginning with "requiring" in line 28 down through "circumstances;" in line 30.

AMENDMENT NO. 2

On page 61, strike in their entirety lines 8 through 25, inclusive; and in lines 26 and 32, strike "9." and "10.", respectively, and substitute "8." and "9.", respectively.

On page 62, in lines 14 and 35, strike "11." and "12.", respectively, and substitute "10." and "11.", respectively.

On page 63, in lines 3 and 7, strike "<u>13.</u>" and "<u>14.</u>", respectively, and substitute "<u>12.</u>" and "<u>13.</u>", respectively.

On page 64, in line 11, strike "15." and substitute "14.".

On page 65, in lines 1, 7, 13, 18, 22, and 24, strike "<u>16.</u>", "<u>17.</u>", "<u>18.</u>", "<u>19.</u>", "<u>20.</u>", and "<u>21.</u>", respectively, and substitute "<u>15.</u>", "<u>16.</u>", "<u>17.</u>", "<u>18.</u>", "<u>19.</u>", and "<u>20.</u>", respectively; in line 22, strike "<u>19</u>" and substitute "<u>18</u>"; and in line 23, strike "<u>5, 6, 7, and 8</u>" and substitute "<u>5, 6, and 7</u>".

On page 66, in lines 16, 21, 27, and 35, strike "<u>22.</u>", "<u>23.</u>", "<u>24.</u>", and "<u>25.</u>", respectively, and substitute "<u>21.</u>", "<u>22.</u>", "<u>23.</u>", and "<u>24.</u>", respectively.